
Quesadillas

Cheese quesadilla

Cheese & avocado quesadilla

Cheese & meat quesadilla

Cheese & mixed meat quesadilla

Grilled shrimp quesadilla

Green chili quesadilla

Mushroom quesadilla

Tongue quesadilla

Campechano de puerco quesadilla

Taco w/ meat

Shrimp taco

Fish taco

Tongue taco

Campechano de puerco

Mushroom taco

Poblano w/ cheese

Nopales taco

Burritos

Burrito w/meat
choice of meat, rice, beans, onions, cilantro

Our corn and flour tor�llas are made fresh daily. We use fresh and delicious ingredients.

Served with 1/2 rice and 1/2 beans

8.99

Supreme burrito
choice of meat, rice, beans, onions, cilantro, 
pico de gallo, sour cream

9.99

Tongue burrito
beef tongue, rice, beans, onions, cilantro

10.99

Meat bowl (choice of meat)
onions, cilantro, le�uce, guacamole

8.99

Veggie bowl
grilled mushrooms, grilled peppers, le�uce, onions,
cilantro, guacamole

8.99

Shrimp or �sh bowl
onions, cilantro, le�uce, guacamole

12.79

Mixed burrito
choice of 2 meats, rice, beans, onions, cilantro

10.99

Bean & cheese burrito
rice, beans, onions, cilantro

7.99

Shrimp burrito
grilled shrimp, rice, beans, cabbage, pico de gallo

12.79

Fish burrito
grilled fish, rice, beans, cabbage, pico de gallo

12.79

Gringo burrito
choice of meat, rice, french fries, cheese, beans, 
onions, cilantro

10.99

10.99Campechano de puerco burrito
carnitas, chorizo, chicharrón, rice, beans, onions, cilantro

8.99Veggie burrito
grilled mushrooms, grilled peppers, rice, beans, 
onions, cilantro

6.99

8.29

8.99

9.99

11.99

8.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

choice of meat, onions, cilantro 2.99

grilled shrimp, cabbage, pico de gallo 3.99

3.99grilled fish, cabbage, pico de gallo

3.99beef tongue, onions, cilantro

3.49carnitas, chorizo, chicharrón, onions, cilantro

2.99

green chile, cheese

grilled mushrooms, onions, cilantro, queso fresco

2.99

grilled nopales, onions, cilantro 2.99

3.79

4.99

4.99

4.99

4.49

3.99

3.99

3.99

Breakfast

Chorizo & egg
Bacon & egg
Sausage & egg
Potato & egg
Chorizo & potato 
Barbacoa & egg
Brisket & egg
Veggie chorizo & egg 
Huevos a la Mexicana

6.99
6.99
6.99
6.49
6.49
6.99
6.99
6.49
6.49

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

3.49
3.49
3.49
3.29
3.29
3.49
3.49
3.29
3.49

3.99
3.99
3.99

/
/
/

2.49
2.49
2.49

12 & under - Includes rice, beans and a drink

vegetarian

Kids MealsSides

Cheese quesadilla
Quesadilla w/meat
Taco on �our
Beans, rice & cheese burrito

6.99
8.49
7.99
7.99

Chips n’ salsa
Chips n’ queso
Chips n’ guacamole
Elote en vaso
Rice
Charro beans
Pork chicharrón w/salsa
Fresh �our tortillas (dz)

3.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
3.49
3.49
4.99
3.99

Drinks
3.99
3.49
1.99
3.49
3.49
3.49
3.49
3.49
1.99
2.99
2.25
2.99
3.49
2.49

Aguas Frescas
Horchata
Limonada
Jamaica

MEATS
Pastor (bbq pork)

Carnitas (roasted pork)

Carne asada (beef )

Barbacoa (beef cheek)

Suadero (brisket)

Pollo (chicken)

Chicharrón (pork skin)

Pollo vegano (vegan chicken)

Bowls

6.99

8.99
9.99

9.99
7.99 (SNGL)/10.99 (DBL)

7.99 (SNGL)/10.99 (DBL)

3.99
4.99

3.99
4.99

4.99

6.49

Michelada
Frozen margarita (16 oz)
Frozen mango margarita
Frozen strawberry margarita
Canned margaritas
Canned paloma
Draft beer
Domestic bottle
Import bottle
Lonestar 16oz can
Topo Chico hard seltzer

Alcoholic Drinks

Dessert

CORN FLOUR

Choco�an

(until 11am daily)

Mexican Coke
Mexican Sprite
Diet Coke
Squirt
Jarritos
Sidral Mundet (apple soda)
Sangria Señorial
Topo Chico
Bottled water
Orange juice
Coffee
Mexican coffee
Monster Energy
Fountain drinks

* Add avocado .99* Add cheese  .49

* Add avocado      1.49 * Add sour cream    .99
* Add pico de gallo  .49* Add guacamole    .99 * Add cheese  .99 * Add avocado 1.49 * Add sour cream  .99 * Add pico de gallo  .49

* Add sour cream  .99 * Add pico de gallo  .79* Add cheese  .99

*add refried beans  .49 
*add avocado .99 Taco/Burrito

Reg  /  Lg

Served on �our tortillas.
* add cheese   .49
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TACOS




